
Liga 2019  - 7.4.2019
                                           Pi - šta ndard - mierená 25 m - 30 výstrelov 

pč Priezvisko  a  meno  R. n. Príslušnosť ∑ 10 9 8 7 6 5 0

1 Palenčár Emil 1967 Klub SNV 285 17 11 2

2 Hozza Rado 1975 Klub SNV 280 14 12 4

3 Garajček Boris 1989 Klub SNV 272 12 11 4 3

4 Gura Marek 1972 Klub SNV 270 11 13 3 2 1

5 Lukáč Ján 1959 Klub SNV 267 13 7 6 3 1

6 Chovanec Vladimír 1969 Klub SNV 252 5 11 7 5 2

7 Bilek Juraj 1953 Klub SNV 251 4 16 6 1 2 1

8 Bartoš Miroslav 1988 Klub SNV 250 7 13 7 1 2

9 Bendík Miroslav 1973 Klub SNV 234 6 10 8 2 1 3

10 Hozza Jozef 1948 Klub SNV 224 3 10 9 2 3 3

11 Kollár Ľubomír 1990 Klub SNV 222 3 11 4 7 2 3

12 Dušan Ogurčák 1960 Klub SNV 210 1 10 9 2 4 4

13 Bako Štefan ml 1980 Klub SNV 196 2 11 8 1 1 7

14 Maťašovská Janka 1976 Klub SNV 174 3 3 9 3 4 8

15 Duľa  Jozef 1960 Klub SNV 76 1 1 2 1 4 2 19

Šfekra Otočka 10m
Priezvisko R. n. Príslušnosť ∑ 5 3 0 -10

1 Hozza Rado 1975 Klub SNV 45 9

2 Palenčár Emil 1967 Klub SNV 45 9

3 Garajček Boris 1989 Klub SNV 41 7 2

4 Múdry Ivan 1987 Klub SNV 41 7 2

5 Chovanec Vladimír 1969 Klub SNV 41 7 2

6 Bartoš Miroslav 1988 Klub SNV 31 7 2 1

7 Lukáč Ján 1959 Klub SNV 21 5 2 1 1

8 Maťašovská Janka 1976 Klub SNV 21 3 2 4

9 Gura Marek 1972 Klub SNV 19 2 3 4

10 Bilek Juraj 1953 Klub SNV 19 2 3 4

11 Kollár Ľubomír 1990 Klub SNV 18 2 6 1

12 Bako Štefan ml 1980 Klub SNV 18 5 1 2 1

13 Dušan Ogurčák 1960 Klub SNV 11 1 2 6

14 Duľa  Jozef 1960 Klub SNV 6 2 2 4 1

Otočka 25m

pč Priezvisko  a  meno  R. n. Príslušnosť ∑ 10 9 8 7 6 5 0

1 Palenčár Emil 1967 Klub SNV 129 6 5 3 1 15

2 Lukáč Ján 1959 Klub SNV 128 6 2 2 4 1 15

3 Múdry Ivan 1987 Klub SNV 125 4 2 6 2 1 15

4 Garajček Boris 1989 Klub SNV 114 2 3 6 1 2 1 15

5 Hozza Rado 1975 Klub SNV 113 3 5 1 1 3 1 1 15

6 Bendík Miroslav 1973 Klub SNV 112 3 3 2 3 3 1 15

7 Maťašovská Janka 1976 Klub SNV 94 1 5 2 1 1 2 3 15

8 Chovanec Vladimír 1969 Klub SNV 77 2 3 3 1 6 15

9 Bilek Juraj 1953 Klub SNV 73 1 1 2 3 2 1 5 15

10 Dušan Ogurčák 1960 Klub SNV 70 1 1 1 3 2 2 5 15

11 Kollár Ľubomír 1990 Klub SNV 61 2 1 3 2 7 15

12 Bako Štefan ml 1980 Klub SNV 58 1 3 1 2 1 7 15

13 Duľa  Jozef 1960 Klub SNV 26 1 3 11 15

Malokalibrová puška  50m
Priezvisko R. n. Príslušnosť ∑ ∑∑ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1
Štrama Rasťo 1970 Klub SNV 98 187 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9

89 187 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 9 9

2
Bartoš Miroslav 1988 Klub SNV 93 181 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8

88 181 8 10 8 7 10 9 9 9 9 9

3
Špaldová Viktória 2002 Klub SNV 89 181 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8

92 181 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 10 8 9

4
Múdry Ivan 1987 Klub SNV 86 177 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7

91 177 9 10 9 9 10 8 9 9 9 9

5
Hozza Jozef 1948 Klub SNV 86 174 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 7

88 174 9 10 9 9 8 9 7 9 9 9

Hlavný rozhodca:  Jozef Borz 


